SUMNER .
CRIMPING SYSTEM
FOR RF CONNECTORS
HUBER+SUHNER AG, RF and Microwave Division, Herisau/Switzerland
The SUHNER Crimp Technique is a reliable
and economic connecting system for RF
connectors.
The ever increasing need for RF coaxial

Cutting insert for cable up to 012 mm
Spare blades for cutting insert
Ordering Codes
75 Z-0-3-4
75 Z-0-4-4
75 Z-0-0-50
75 Z-0-0-51
76 Z-0-0-51
75 Z-0-0-1
76 Z-0-0-14
76 Z-0-0-15
76 Z-0-0-11
76 Z-0-0-3
75 Z-0-0-2
74 Z-0-0-11
76 Z-0-2-51
76 Z-0-3-51
76 Z-0-4-51
76 Z-0-2-1
76 Z-0-3-1
76 Z-0-4-1
76 Z-0-7-1
76 Z-0-0-1
76 Z-0-0-2
13
These sleeves also provide a colour
coding in many applications.
Material PE
Colours black, brown, red, orange,
yellow, green, blue, violet,
grey, white
Suitable for crimp connectors for
cables up to 7 mm 0
dielectric
Heat-
resistant up to 70° C Assembly with simple tool
Colour for cable with for cable with for cable with for cable with
outer 0 outer 0 outer 0 outer 0
2.2mm 2.6mm 3.0mm 5.1 mm
black 78 Z-0-1-1 78 Z-0-2-1 78 Z-0-2-3 78 Z-0-3-4
brown 78 Z-1-1-1 78 Z-1-2-1 78 Z-1-2-3 78 Z-1-3-4
red 78 Z-2-1-1 78 Z-2-2-1 78 Z-2-2-3 78 Z-2-3-4
orange 78 Z-3-1-1 78 Z-3-2-1 78 Z-3-2-3 78 Z-3-3-4
yellow 78 Z-4-1-1 78 Z-4-2-1 78 Z-4-2-3 78 Z-4-3-4 _
green 78 Z-5-1-1 78 Z-5-2-1 78 Z-5-2-3 78 Z-5-3-4
blue 78 Z-6-1-1 78 Z-6-2-1 78 Z-6-2-3 78 Z-6-3-4
violet 78 Z-7-1-1 78 Z-7-2-1 78 Z-7-2-3 78 Z-7-3-4
grey 78 Z-8-1-1 78 Z-8-2-1 78 Z-8-2-3 78 Z-8-3-4
white 78 Z-9-1-1 78 Z-9-2-1 78 Z-9-2-3 78 Z-9-3-4
Assembly tool 74 Z-0-2-1 74 Z-0-2-1 74 Z-0-2-1 74 Z-0-3-6
14
A satisfactory cable assembly is of great
importance for all RF connections.
SUHNER manufactures ready-for-use
cables in any variation required by the
customer. The purchase of cable
assemblies with connectors offers
many advantages:
- faultless assembly by trained specialists
- no stocking of connectors and cables
-no scrap
- no expenditure on assembly equipment
-electrically matched cables and
connectors from the same supplier
- markings and colour codings
-tested in accordance with customers
specifications, where required
for cable with for cable with for cable with
outer 0 outer 0 outer 0
5.4mm 6.1 mm 6.7mm
78 Z-0-3-5 78 Z-0-4-4 78 Z-0-4-5
78 Z-1-3-5 78 Z-1-4-4 78 Z-1-4-5
78 Z-2-3-5 78 Z-2-4-4 78 Z-2-4-5